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VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM CALDANA GIULIANA 1 24,50 0 0 243 267,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ARNALDI SILENE 2 26 0 0 173 199 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ANTONELLO LISA 3 26,50 6 0 136 168,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BERTONCELL

O
CRISTIANA 4 33 0 0 109 142 X X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ZANIN CATERINA 5 33 3 0 101 137 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM DALLA 

GIACOMA
ANDREA 
ANGELO

6 27,50 3 0 103 133,50

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BIZZOTTO MARTA 7 24 2 0 105 131 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BORTIGNON SILVIA 8 25 0,50 0 102 127,50 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MARCOLIN MONIA 9 33 0 0 91 124 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BATTIGELLI DEBORAH 10 27 0 0 89 116 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ZANCHETTA ALESSANDRA 11 22,50 0 0 89 111,50 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM CAVALLI STEFANIA 12 26 4 0 78 108
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PRATO SIMONA 13 22,50 0 0 84 106,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SOKOLKINA ANNA 14 29 17 0 56 102 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM GIARETTA ELISA 15 26 0 0 72 98 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BRUNETTI MARINA 16 33 8 0 53 94 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM POLLINI SILVIA 17 20 0 0 71,50 91,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TREVISAN INES 18 22,50 0 0 67,50 90 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM COSTA GABRIELLA 19 29 1 0 60 90 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PERESSINI SAMANTHA 20 33 0 0 56 89 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM VIVALDO LAURA 21 33 11 0 44 88 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BERTI GRAZIELLA 22 SI 24 4 0 60 88
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LOLLATO MARIA ILARIA 23 33 0,50 0 53 86,50 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM CELLEGHIN ANNA 24 29 8,50 0 48 85,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FRANZOLIN MARIAGRAZI

A
25 33 10 0 42 85 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PRAI MARCO 26 29 4,50 0 50 83,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM CAREGNATO JESSICA 27 26,50 0 0 56 82,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BASSANESE SILVIA 28 28 0 0 54 82 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM INNAO EMANUELA 29 25 0,50 0 56 81,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PAVAN FRANCESCA 30 33 0,50 0 48 81,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FAVARETTO ANNA 31 33 0 0 48 81 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BIZZOTTO MARINA 32 25,50 0 0 53 78,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BERTO ANTONELLA 33 24 0 0 54 78
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM DE BENEDET KIM 34 27,50 0 0 48 75,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TABACCHINO ALESSANDRO 35 26 5 0 43 74 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MONGILLO MARILENA 36 33 10 0 30 73 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MURARO SARA 37 33 4 0 36 73 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FALCO MARIA 

MANUELA
38 28 0 0 42 70 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MANFROTTO CLAUDIA 
FEDERICA

39 24 4 0 42 70 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM NALIN STEFANIA 40 33 0,50 0 35 68,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM DAL ZOTTO ALESSANDRA 41 33 7 0 28 68

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SAVIO SILVIA 42 26 5 0 36 67 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM L'ABBATE ANGELA 43 33 4 0 30 67 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM POZZA DANIELA 44 29 0 0 36 65
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ZANANDREA ELENA 45 29 5 0 29 63 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PERIN LAURA 46 33 3 0 24 60 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TOMASI ALESSIA 47 33 0 0 27 60
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SARTORI MONICA 48 33 1 0 24 58 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LA ROCCA MARIA 

CRISTINA
49 27 0 0 30 57

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM VANZAN GIULIA 50 33 4 0 18 55 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BORTIGNON MARTINA 51 33 12 0 9 54 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ALBERTON DANIEL 52 33 3 0 18 54 X



VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM GRANDO KATIA 53 28 0 0 25 53
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM STRINO ALESSANDRA 54 24 4 0 25 53

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM NOTARISTEF
ANO

ALESSANDRA 55 29 0 0 22 51 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BUTTIRON SIMONETTA 56 24 0 0 25 49 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM GUARRERA MARIA LENA 57 24 0,50 0 24 48,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SONDA VERA 58 33 3 0 12 48 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM D'ANGELO ANTONELLA 59 29 0,50 0 17 46,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SCHIAVO RAFFAELLA 60 27,50 12 0 6 45,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PUGLIESE EUGENIO 

ANTONELLO
61 24 3 0 18 45 X X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FONTANA MONICA 62 27,50 1 0 16 44,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM GRIECO CARMELINA 63 24 0 0 18 42 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM OSELLO MONICA 64 29 6 0 7 42 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TOMMASI CRISTIANA 

ELENA
65 26 3,50 0 12 41,50 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PASQUALOTT
O

MARTA 66 28 1 0 12 41 X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MOZZATO LAURA 67 29 0 0 12 41
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TESSAROLLO MARGHERITA 68 29 0 0 12 41

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TARTAGIA JESSICA 69 28 1 0 12 41
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ANATRIELLO ILARIA 70 26,50 8 0 6 40,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM DALLE 

CARBONARE
CHIARA 71 28 4 0 8 40

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM GALLIOTTO VALENTINA 72 26 1 0 12 39 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM COSTA MARIA 

CHIARA
73 27 0 0 12 39

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM CONCHETTO CHIARA 74 29 9 0 0 38
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SEGATO SAMUEL 75 21 6 0 10 37 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LOLLATO ROBERTA 

MARIA
76 33 0 0 4 37

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM RUGGIERI ELISA 77 27 9,50 0 0 36,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LOMBARDI EMANUELA 78 25,50 5 0 6 36,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BIZZOTTO ANNA MARIA 79 23,50 0 0 12 35,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MULLER MICHELA 80 21,50 0 0 14 35,50 X X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FERRAZZI JADER 81 33 0 0 2 35 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM CEMBRAN GLENDA 82 33 1 0 0 34 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BRUNO NICOLE 83 29 0 0 5 34
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FERRARO GIULIA 84 27,50 0 0 6 33,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BERNARDI CLAUDIA 85 21,50 6 0 6 33,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM PERDONCIN VIVIANA 86 33 0 0 0 33 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM GUIDOLIN ELENA 87 33 0 0 0 33 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BAGLIOLID VALENTINA 88 33 0 0 0 33
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TESSAROLLO ALESSIA 89 33 0 0 0 33

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM FAZZINO ANNA MARIA 90 33 0 0 0 33
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM TESCARI MARIA 

CHIARA
91 29 3,50 0 0 32,50 X X

VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LUNARDON MONICA 92 20,50 0 0 12 32,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BLAAS CLAUDIA 93 29 0 0 2 31
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM AMATO GIUSEPPA 94 24 0 0 6 30 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SABBATINI LUISA 95 20,50 1 0 8 29,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BORTIGNON MONICA 96 29 0 0 0 29 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LOLLATO VANESSA 97 29 0 0 0 29
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM LUCANTONI CHIARA 98 29 0 0 0 29
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM DE SARIO ANNALISA 99 29 0 0 0 29
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BERTOLLO ALESSIA 100 25 0 0 4 29
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BERTUZZO SILVIA 101 26 0 0 3 29
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SALIN SARA 102 28 0 0 0 28
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM SARETTA MARIA 103 27 0 0 0 27
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM ZEN ELISA 104 27 0 0 0 27
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MILANI CRISTINA 105 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM REZZARA ERIKA 106 26 0 0 0 26
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM REMONATO SERENA 107 26 0 0 0 26
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM BORTOLUSSI GIULIA 108 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X
VI VIIC82200X AB25 I 3 MM MORLIN LUANA 109 24,50 1 0 0 25,50
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